
Ryle Cross Country Invite Boys Middle School - 3K
Ryle High School

Aug. 30, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 St. Henry District 33 1 4 7 9 12 21 26 13:40.9 1:28.5
2 Walton Verona 84 8 10 17 20 29 30 31 14:32.9 1:03.0
3 Bracken County 96 5 19 23 24 25 32 40 14:40.2 1:15.6
4 Highlands 112 3 16 18 34 41 45 46 14:44.8 2:38.0
5 Ryle 134 11 13 28 39 43 57 58 15:03.3 1:46.0
6 Summit View Middle Sc 142 2 27 33 36 44 48 50 15:00.5 2:55.8
7 Conner 146 6 14 37 42 47 15:09.4 2:18.1
8 Campbell County Middl 176 15 22 35 51 53 59 60 15:32.4 2:17.3
9 Cooper Ms 248 38 49 52 54 55 56 61 16:23.8 1:09.7

Incomplete Teams: Augusta, Lloyd Memorial, Woodford County Ms, Beechwood, Boone County, Sts Peter and Paul, Woodland Middle Schoo
Grant County, Holy Cross (Covington, Southgate, Villa Madonna, St. Joseph Cold Sprin, St. Phillip School, Cornerstone Classical

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. St. Henry District
1 Josh Gray, 8 12:44.2
4 Hayden Norris, 8 13:20.4
7 Noah Wilson, 8 14:00.5
9 Dylan Loos, 7 14:06.7
12 Luke Brockman, 8 14:12.7
21 Joseph O'Bryan, 8 14:51.0
26 Michael Brockman, 6 14:59.5

Total Time = 1:08:24.5     Total Places = 33

2. Walton Verona
8 Sammy Webster, 6 14:06.0
10 Cole Danzer, 8 14:07.3
17 Isham Peace, 6 14:32.9
20 Jonah Duncan, 7 14:49.4
29 Louis Fritz, 8 15:08.9
30 Justin Brooks, 6 15:10.4
31 Ryan Schultz, 6 15:17.7

Total Time = 1:12:44.5     Total Places = 84

3. Bracken County
5 Jared Jefferson, 8 13:42.6
19 Brandon Cox, 8 14:46.1
23 Daniel Simons, 8 14:56.6
24 Kaleb Darnell, 8 14:57.2
25 Jonathan Bell, 6 14:58.2
32 Nicholas Cummins, 6 15:22.7
40 Jarrod Woods, 6 15:46.7

Total Time = 1:13:20.7     Total Places = 96

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Highlands
3 Jake Ryan, 8 13:14.6
16 Connor Rust, 7 14:26.6
18 Donavan Staab, 8 14:44.2
34 Jonah Fessler, 8 15:26.1
41 Jack Tinkler, 8 15:52.5
45 August Hug, 7 16:01.2
46 Austin Hyder, 7 16:02.8

Total Time = 1:13:44.0     Total Places = 112

5. Ryle
11 Noah Bamonte, 8 14:11.7
13 Luke Yunker, 6 14:14.0
28 Jake Williams, 8 15:07.2
39 Gavin Hawkins, 6 15:45.6
43 Michael Dodge, 6 15:57.6
57 Seth Buck, 8 17:04.0
58 Coleman Larison, 7 17:04.3

Total Time = 1:15:16.1     Total Places = 134

6. Summit View Middle Sc
2 Jacob Vogelpohl, 7 13:02.6
27 Holden Gerth, 7 15:03.4
33 Jeremy Davis, 7 15:25.4
36 Kyle Hekler, 8 15:32.6
44 Aj Leesemann, 8 15:58.4
48 Jon Miller, 6 16:15.9
50 Ben Miller, 8 16:27.5

Total Time = 1:15:02.4     Total Places = 142



7. Conner
6 Peyton Fairchild, 7 13:50.0
14 Will Hanak, 7 14:15.5
37 Luke Warth, 8 15:35.4
42 Aidan Lorton, 7 15:57.6
47 Tristan Reed, 8 16:08.1

Total Time = 1:15:46.6     Total Places = 146

8. Campbell County Middl
15 Akire Wadkins, 6 14:16.7
22 Justin Carroll, 8 14:54.1
35 Evan Westlund, 8 15:26.5
51 Owen Ponting, 6 16:30.3
53 Carter Bain, 7 16:34.0
59 Donovan Strange, 8 17:36.5
60 Joey Chaplin, 7 17:52.8

Total Time = 1:17:41.6     Total Places = 176

9. Cooper Ms
38 Josiah Lawson, 8 15:37.8
49 Jonathan Cantrell, 7 16:20.6
52 Erik Thurza, 7 16:31.9
54 Ethan Bull, 8 16:40.9
55 Ethan Direig, 8 16:47.5
56 Colby Eubanks, 7 16:54.3
61 Hayden Hill, 8 19:58.6

Total Time = 1:21:58.7     Total Places = 248

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Benjamin Spratt, 8 12:27.8 Grant County
2 Adam Orth, 8 12:36.7 St. Joseph Cold Sprin
3 1 Josh Gray, 8 12:44.2 St. Henry District
4 2 Jacob Vogelpohl, 7 13:02.6 Summit View Middle Sc
5 3 Jake Ryan, 8 13:14.6 Highlands
6 Keaton Downey, 8 13:14.7 Beechwood
7 4 Hayden Norris, 8 13:20.4 St. Henry District
8 5 Jared Jefferson, 8 13:42.6 Bracken County
9 Cameron Dawson, 8 13:44.6 St. Joseph Cold Sprin
10 6 Peyton Fairchild, 7 13:50.0 Conner
11 7 Noah Wilson, 8 14:00.5 St. Henry District
12 Wilson Schroer, 8 14:04.7 St. Joseph Cold Sprin
13 8 Sammy Webster, 6 14:06.0 Walton Verona
14 9 Dylan Loos, 7 14:06.7 St. Henry District
15 10 Cole Danzer, 8 14:07.3 Walton Verona
16 Owen Cernetisch, 8 14:07.5 Boone County
17 11 Noah Bamonte, 8 14:11.7 Ryle
18 12 Luke Brockman, 8 14:12.7 St. Henry District
19 13 Luke Yunker, 6 14:14.0 Ryle
20 14 Will Hanak, 7 14:15.5 Conner
21 15 Akire Wadkins, 6 14:16.7 Campbell County Middl
22 16 Connor Rust, 7 14:26.6 Highlands
23 17 Isham Peace, 6 14:32.9 Walton Verona
24 Joe Curtsinger, 8 14:42.0 Sts Peter and Paul
25 18 Donavan Staab, 8 14:44.2 Highlands
26 19 Brandon Cox, 8 14:46.1 Bracken County
27 20 Jonah Duncan, 7 14:49.4 Walton Verona
28 21 Joseph O'Bryan, 8 14:51.0 St. Henry District
29 22 Justin Carroll, 8 14:54.1 Campbell County Middl
30 23 Daniel Simons, 8 14:56.6 Bracken County
31 24 Kaleb Darnell, 8 14:57.2 Bracken County



32 25 Jonathan Bell, 6 14:58.2 Bracken County
33 26 Michael Brockman, 6 14:59.5 St. Henry District
34 27 Holden Gerth, 7 15:03.4 Summit View Middle Sc
35 Aidan Kovacic, 7 15:03.8 Villa Madonna
36 28 Jake Williams, 8 15:07.2 Ryle
37 29 Louis Fritz, 8 15:08.9 Walton Verona
38 30 Justin Brooks, 6 15:10.4 Walton Verona
39 Nolan Fritz, 8 15:13.5 Beechwood
40 Brooks Boschert, 7 15:14.0 Beechwood
41 31 Ryan Schultz, 6 15:17.7 Walton Verona
42 R J Mertens, 8 15:21.1 Southgate
43 32 Nicholas Cummins, 6 15:22.7 Bracken County
44 Jacob Marker, 8 15:23.3 Beechwood
45 33 Jeremy Davis, 7 15:25.4 Summit View Middle Sc
46 34 Jonah Fessler, 8 15:26.1 Highlands
47 35 Evan Westlund, 8 15:26.5 Campbell County Middl
48 Nick Brown, 6 15:27.5 Woodland Middle Schoo
49 Cameron Christy, 5 15:29.9 Walton Verona
50 Isaac Emmons, 8 15:32.0 St. Henry District
51 36 Kyle Hekler, 8 15:32.6 Summit View Middle Sc
52 Justin Lehmkuhler, 7 15:33.5 Woodford County Ms
53 37 Luke Warth, 8 15:35.4 Conner
54 38 Josiah Lawson, 8 15:37.8 Cooper Ms
55 Alex Baker, 6 15:39.8 Walton Verona
56 39 Gavin Hawkins, 6 15:45.6 Ryle
57 40 Jarrod Woods, 6 15:46.7 Bracken County
58 41 Jack Tinkler, 8 15:52.5 Highlands
59 Donovan Adkins, 7 15:54.9 St. Henry District
60 42 Aidan Lorton, 7 15:57.6 Conner
61 43 Michael Dodge, 6 15:57.6 Ryle
62 44 Aj Leesemann, 8 15:58.4 Summit View Middle Sc
63 45 August Hug, 7 16:01.2 Highlands
64 Jared Marshall, 7 16:01.3 Lloyd Memorial
65 46 Austin Hyder, 7 16:02.8 Highlands
66 James Hawkin, 7 16:05.2 Woodford County Ms
67 Collin Jefferson, 8 16:07.8 Bracken County
68 47 Tristan Reed, 8 16:08.1 Conner
69 48 Jon Miller, 6 16:15.9 Summit View Middle Sc
70 49 Jonathan Cantrell, 7 16:20.6 Cooper Ms
71 50 Ben Miller, 8 16:27.5 Summit View Middle Sc
72 Carson King, 6 16:29.2 Bracken County
73 51 Owen Ponting, 6 16:30.3 Campbell County Middl
74 Spiess Harrison, 7 16:30.6 Highlands
75 52 Erik Thurza, 7 16:31.9 Cooper Ms
76 Zane Perry, 6 16:32.4 Walton Verona
77 53 Carter Bain, 7 16:34.0 Campbell County Middl
78 Seth Fouts, 7 16:37.1 Augusta
79 54 Ethan Bull, 8 16:40.9 Cooper Ms
80 55 Ethan Direig, 8 16:47.5 Cooper Ms
81 Samuel Davis, 7 16:53.8 Cornerstone Classical
82 56 Colby Eubanks, 7 16:54.3 Cooper Ms
83 Magnus Sieverding, 7 16:58.5 Highlands
84 57 Seth Buck, 8 17:04.0 Ryle
85 58 Coleman Larison, 7 17:04.3 Ryle
86 Gannon Gilkenson, 8 17:27.8 Walton Verona
87 Luke Norberg, 5 17:30.1 Walton Verona
88 Christian Dingus, 5 17:30.6 Walton Verona
89 59 Donovan Strange, 8 17:36.5 Campbell County Middl
90 Donovan Clark, 7 17:38.6 Lloyd Memorial
91 Andrew Thomis, 8 17:45.6 Ryle
92 Anthony Griffith, 8 17:46.9 Ryle
93 Blake Burchell, 8 17:52.2 Ryle
94 Taylor Vickers, 8 17:52.4 St. Henry District



95 60 Joey Chaplin, 7 17:52.8 Campbell County Middl
96 Evan Bales, 8 18:03.8 Boone County
97 Austin Bodde, 6 18:21.0 Summit View Middle Sc
98 Quentin Bergman, 6 18:31.9 Holy Cross (Covington
99 Ben Hamilton, 6 18:32.1 Summit View Middle Sc
100 Adam Owens, 7 18:37.8 St. Joseph Cold Sprin
101 Brandon McDaniel, 6 18:41.3 Summit View Middle Sc
102 Brandon Dice, 6 18:45.3 Bracken County
103 Kadyn Matthews, 6 18:45.5 Campbell County Middl
104 Andrew Maines, 8 18:58.2 Campbell County Middl
105 Ethan Cox, 6 19:00.0 Summit View Middle Sc
106 Jordan Hartig, 7 19:02.5 Campbell County Middl
107 Nathaniel Fichlie, 6 19:33.3 Summit View Middle Sc
108 Drew Haddix, 6 19:35.2 Walton Verona
109 Ethan Fossitt, 7 19:35.5 Highlands
110 Joey Israelson, 6 19:42.3 Summit View Middle Sc
111 Abe Bucher, 8 19:50.2 Highlands
112 61 Hayden Hill, 8 19:58.6 Cooper Ms
113 Noah Sergent, 6 20:01.6 Highlands
114 Davis Fritz, 5 20:13.1 Walton Verona
115 Skylar Cox, 6 20:50.4 Campbell County Middl
116 Aidan Frank, 6 20:58.6 Campbell County Middl
117 Daniel Chamberlain, 8 21:34.4 Campbell County Middl
118 Jacob Auton, 7 21:37.0 Summit View Middle Sc
119 Luke Verst, 7 21:42.2 St. Phillip School
120 Brandon Reis, 8 21:47.1 Cooper Ms
121 Alexander Harper, 8 21:49.6 Walton Verona
122 Trey Finkenstead, 8 22:04.1 Sts Peter and Paul
123 Matthew Dice, 7 22:30.3 Bracken County
124 Austin Arnold, 7 22:34.6 Woodland Middle Schoo
125 Matthew Schultz, 6 22:50.4 Summit View Middle Sc
126 Phillip Hoffman, 7 25:13.8 Cooper Ms
127 Darius Gray, 6 26:47.2 Campbell County Middl
128 Grady Martin, 6 27:25.7 Walton Verona
129 Phillip Hassert, 6 29:14.8 Holy Cross (Covington
130 Drew Croxson, 8 31:07.3 Holy Cross (Covington

130 finishers among Open Men
130 male finishers
0 female finishers
130 total finishers


